—

\

MITCHEL

HousE
RESTAURANT

www.mitchelhouse.ie 0504 90 776



Cream of Vegetable 10 30.00

Potato and Leek 10 30.00
Irish Field Mushroom 10 30.00
ﬂwgm Sood

Pleces Price
Chicken Wings 20 25.00
Slow cooked fresh Irish chicken wings in a BBQ glaze
Chicken & Beef Sliders 20 30.00
Mini burgers with red cabbage and onion slaw
Chicken Goujons 20 30.00
Freshly breaded chicken fillet goujon strips
Garlic Bread Focaccia bread 20 20.00
topped with garlic butter and grated mozzarella
Coronation Chicken Bouchees 20 30.00

Marinated fillet of chicken in mango, spring onion,
coriander and light curry mayonnaise is a crisp puff pastry
basket (served cold)

Cocktail Sausages 100 30.00

Mere Course (rea?)

Minimum 10 order

Serves Price
Traditional Turkey & Ham per person 14.00
served with herb stuffing, cranberry sauce and roast gravy
Stuffed Chicken Supreme per person 13.50
wrapped in Bacon with a herb stuffing, roast gravy
Beef Lasagne 1/2 tray 10 portions ~ 120.00

100%¢ Irish beef cooked in a rich tomato and herb g, 5y tray 20 portions ~ 220.00
sauce, topped with a cheesy Bechamel sauce

Shepherds Pie 1/2 tray 10 portions  120.00

slow cooked ground beef and lamb in a root Full tray 20 portions 220.00
vegetable roast gravy ftopped with creamy

mash potato.



Minimum 10 order

Serves

Chicken a la King per person
chicken, mixed bell peppers and mushrooms cooked in a white
wine and gariic cream sauce accompanied by savoury rice

Beef Stroganoff per person
Prime Irish beef marinated in paprika, gherkins and

pickled onions cooked in a wild mushroom and garlic sauce

with savoury rice

Beef and Guinness Stew per person
Prime Irish beef with Guinness, potatoes and root vegetables

Mitchel House Chicken Curry per person

Salads .

Coleslaw 15
shredded dutch cabbage, carrots and red onion in a lemon
mayonnaise

Pesto Pasta Salad 15

with crisp bacon and parmesan shavings

Portato Salad 15

Baby boiled potato, spring onion and chive in a dill infused
mayonnaise

CousCous Salad 15
couscous, roast pepper, aubergine, red onion and courgette
infused in a garlic and lemon oil

Caesar Salad A
Cos lettuce, garlic croutons and parmesan with traditional
caesar dressing

Rice Salad 15
slow cooked long grain rice, mixed vegetables and
sweet chilli sauce

Price
12.00

13.50

13.50

12.00

Price
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



Homemade Cheesecake Choose from Below
Raspberry and vanilla

Lemon

Baileys

Chocolate & Orange

Mitchel House Chocolate Brownie
served with chocolate sauce

Profiteroles
homemade profiteroles filled with fresh vanilla cream served
with a rich chocolate sauce

Rum & Chocolate Roulade

flourless chocolate sponge with strawberries &
a Jamaican rum cream

Celebration Cakes

homemade vanilia sponge cake with vanilla cream &
customised for vour occasion

Serves

74
12
12
12

10

10

12

12

Price

25.00
25.00
30.00
25.00

25.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

Well provide you with superb hassle-free cuisine, allowing you

time to enjoy your party

AND TARE ALL THE CREDIT!

Please feel free to contact us to discuss more elaborate menus

which can be arranged.

MITCHEL HOUSE RESTAURANT
Mitchel Street, Thurles

T: 0504 90776

E: info@mitchelhouse.ie

<
0
tripadvisor



	1-Mitchel-House-Final-Outdoor-Catering-2022
	2-Mitchel-House-Final-Outdoor-Catering-2022
	3-Mitchel-House-Final-Outdoor-Catering-2022
	4-Mitchel-House-Final-Outdoor-Catering-2022

