

MITCHEL HOUSE RESTAURANT



OUTDOOR CATERING

MENU





wei Disnes		
Minimum 10 order	Serves	Price
Chicken a la King chicken, mixed bell peppers and mushrooms cooked in a whit wine and garlic cream sauce accompanied by savoury rice	per person te	12.00
Beef Stroganoff Prime Irish beef marinated in paprika, gherkins and pickled onions cooked in a wild mushroom and garlic sauce with savoury rice	per person	13.50
Beef and Guinness Stew Prime Irish beef with Guinness, potatoes and root vegetable	per person es	13.50
Mitchel House Chicken Curry	per person	12.00

Salads		
Cimino	Serves	Price
Coleslaw shredded dutch cabbage, carrots and red onion in a lemon mayonnaise	15	20.00
Pesto Pasta Salad with crisp bacon and parmesan shavings	15	20.00
Potato Salad Baby boiled potato, spring onion and chive in a dill infused mayonnaise	15	20.00
Cous Cous Salad couscous, roast pepper, aubergine, red onion and courgette infused in a garlic and lemon oil	15	20.00
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, garlic croutons and parmesan with traditional caesar dressing	15	20.00
Rice Salad slow cooked long grain rice, mixed vegetables and sweet chilli sauce	15	20.00



200000				
	Serves	Price		
Homemade Cheesecake Choose from Below				
Raspberry and vanilla	12	25.00		
Lemon	12	25.00		
Baileys	12	30.00		
Chocolate & Orange	12	25.00		
Mitchel House Chocolate Brownie served with chocolate sauce	10	25.00		
Profiteroles homemade profiteroles filled with fresh vanilla cream served with a rich chocolate sauce	10	20.00		
Rum & Chocolate Roulade flourless chocolate sponge with strawberries & a Jamaican rum cream	12	30.00		
Celebration Cakes homemade vanilla sponge cake with vanilla cream & customised for your occasion	12	30.00		

We'll provide you with superb hassle-free cuisine, allowing you time to enjoy your party

AND TAKE ALL THE CREDIT!

Please feel free to contact us to discuss more elaborate menus which can be arranged.

MITCHEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

Mitchel Street, Thurles T: 0504 90776

E: info@mitchelhouse.ie

